City of Orland
Monthly Salary Schedule
July 1, 2023 - June 30, 2024

Position

City Manager (Unrepresented)

Mid Management

Assistant City Manager/Director of Admin Services (Unrepresented)
Police Chief (Unrepresented)

Fire Chief (Unrepresented)

Director of Public Works

Public Works Supervisor

Director of Library Services

Director of Recreation

Police Unit
Sergeant
Patrol Officer
Communications and Records Supervisor
CSO/ Evidence Technician
Dispatch Records Clerk

Fire Unit (Unrepresented)
Administrative Assistant/Prevention & Inspection Coordinator

General Unit
City Treasurer/ Accounting Analyst
City Clerk/ Admin Tech
Administrative Technician
Accounting Technician I
Accounting Technician II
Public Works Lead Foreman
Waste Water Treatment Operator
Equipment Mechanic
Equipment Operator
Maintenance Worker
Library Tech II
Library Tech IIT
Children's Librarian

Building Inspector

7060
5407
7051
4391

6788
5219
4770
3737
3737

4457

4501
4501
3168
3418
4278
4533
4115
3944
3743
3652
2862
3380
3380
5270

13333

8000
10050
9166
8581
6572
8571
5337

7640
6465
5908
4629
4629

5418

5471
5471
3851
4155
5200
5510
5002
4794
4550
4439
3479
4109
4109
6406



	Monthly Compensation 23-24

