City of OrlandMonthly Salary Schedule July 1, 2023 - June 30, 2024

<u>Position</u>	Rang	<u>Range</u>	
City Manager (Unrepresented)		13333	
Mid Management			
Assistant City Manager/Director of Admin Services (Unrepresented)		8000	
Police Chief (Unrepresented)		10050	
Fire Chief (Unrepresented)		9166	
Director of Public Works	7060	8581	
Public Works Supervisor	5407	6572	
Director of Library Services	7051	8571	
Director of Recreation	4391	5337	
Police Unit			
Sergeant	6788	7640	
Patrol Officer	5219	6465	
Communications and Records Supervisor	4770	5908	
CSO/Evidence Technician	3737	4629	
Dispatch Records Clerk	3737	4629	
Fire Unit (Unrepresented)			
Administrative Assistant/Prevention & Inspection Coordinator	4457	5418	
General Unit			
City Treasurer/ Accounting Analyst	4501	5471	
City Clerk/Admin Tech	4501	5471	
Administrative Technician	3168	3851	
Accounting Technician I	3418	4155	
Accounting Technician II	4278	5200	
Public Works Lead Foreman	4533	5510	
Waste Water Treatment Operator	4115	5002	
Equipment Mechanic	3944	4794	
Equipment Operator	3743	4550	
Maintenance Worker	3652	4439	
Library Tech II	2862	3479	
Library Tech III	3380	4109	
Children's Librarian	3380	4109	
Building Inspector	5270	6406	